
Mawson Lakes 
Campus Map

Time Activity Room

4.30pm Engineering Panel (45 mins) MM1-05

Mathematics Workshop  
(45 mins) P1-11

Environmental Science  
and Surveying (45 mins)      P2-53

IT Workshop (45 mins) F1-18

Aviation Workshop (45 mins) M2-12

5.15pm First Year Uni (30 mins) MM2-03

General Campus Tour (30 mins) Departing from MM building, 
café courtyard

Engineering Facilities Tour  
(45 mins)

Departing from MM1-05 
(following Engineering Panel)

Tech-Trail: Water Sensitive 
Urban Design Tour (45 mins)

Departing from MM building, 
café courtyard

IT Facilities Tour (30 mins) Departing from F1-18  
(following IT Workshop)

5.30pm Engineering Panel (45 mins) MM1-05

Mechatronic Workshop  
(45 mins) SCT1-39

Science Tour (45 mins) Departing from MM building, 
café courtyard 

Construction Management  
(45 mins) P1-11

IT Panel (45 mins) MC1-02

Aviation Workshop (45 mins) M2-12

5.45pm
General Campus Tour  
(30 mins)

Departing from MM building, 
café courtyard 

6.15pm Careers in STEM (30 mins) MM2-03

General Campus Tour (30 mins) Departing from MM building, 
café courtyard

Engineering Facilities Tour  
(45 mins)

Departing from MM1-05 
(following Engineering Panel)

IT Facilities Tour (30 mins) Departing from MC1-02 
(following IT Panel)

6.30pm Mechatronic Workshop (45 mins) SCT1-39

IT Workshop (45 mins) F1-18

2018 Mawson Lakes  
Campus Day

Workshops, presentations, panels & tours

Registration

Brightside Café

Free Visitor Parking  
from 4pm

MM1-05

MM2-03

P1-11

P2-53

SCT1-39

M2-12

F1-18

MC1-02

4

5

6

7

8

2

1

P

3

1

2

P

P

3
4

5

6

7

8

P


