2018 Mawson Lakes Campus Day

Workshops, presentations, panels & tours

Time	Activity	Room
4.3Opm	Engineering Panel (45 mins)	MM1-O5
	Mathematics Workshop (45 mins)	P1-11
	Environmental Science and Surveying (45 mins)	P2-53
	IT Workshop (45 mins)	F1-18
	Aviation Workshop (45 mins)	M2-12
5.15pm	First Year Uni (30 mins)	MM2-O3
	General Campus Tour (30 mins)	Departing from MM building, café courtyard
	Engineering Facilities Tour (45 mins)	Departing from MM1-05 (following Engineering Panel)
	Tech-Trail: Water Sensitive Urban Design Tour (45 mins)	Departing from MM building, café courtyard
	IT Facilities Tour (30 mins)	Departing from F1-18 (following IT Workshop)
5.30pm	Engineering Panel (45 mins)	MM1-O5
	Mechatronic Workshop (45 mins)	SCT1-39
	Science Tour (45 mins)	Departing from MM building, café courtyard
	Construction Management (45 mins)	P1-11
	IT Panel (45 mins)	MC1-O2
	Aviation Workshop (45 mins)	M2-12
5.45pm	General Campus Tour (30 mins)	Departing from MM building, café courtyard
6.15pm	Careers in STEM (30 mins)	MM2-O3
	General Campus Tour (30 mins)	Departing from MM building, café courtyard
	Engineering Facilities Tour (45 mins)	Departing from MM1-O5 (following Engineering Panel)
	IT Facilities Tour (30 mins)	Departing from MC1-O2 (following IT Panel)
6.30pm	Mechatronic Workshop (45 mins)	SCT1-39
	IT Workshop (45 mins)	F1-18

CAMPUS

DAYS

Mawson Lakes Campus Map

- Registration
- Brightside Café
- Free Visitor Parking from 4pm
- 1 MM1-05
- **2** MM2-O3
- **(3)** P1-11
- **4** P2-53
- **(5)** SCT1-39
- **6** M2-12
- **7** F1-18
- **8** MC1-O2

